
Payment rates

Payment rates vary dependent on certain things such as your level of impairment. They are adjusted each year to
reflect the changes in inflation and the average wage.

In this section

Veteran's Pension payment rates (http://va.cwp.govt.nz/for-clients/payments/payment-rates/veterans-pension-payment-rates/)

War Disablement Pension payment rates (http://va.cwp.govt.nz/for-clients/payments/payment-rates/war-disablement-pension-payment-rates/)

Disablement Pension payment rates (http://va.cwp.govt.nz/for-clients/payments/payment-rates/disablement-pension-payment-rates/)

Independence Allowance payment rates (http://va.cwp.govt.nz/for-clients/payments/payment-rates/independence-allowance-payment-rates/)

​Lump Sum for Permanent Impairment payment rates (http://va.cwp.govt.nz/for-clients/payments/payment-rates/lump-sum-for-permanent-impairment-payment-rates/)

Weekly Compensation payment rates (http://va.cwp.govt.nz/for-clients/payments/payment-rates/weekly-compensation-payment-rates/)

Weekly Income Compensation payment rates (http://va.cwp.govt.nz/for-clients/payments/payment-rates/weekly-income-compensation-payment-rates/)

Funeral Expenses payment rates (http://va.cwp.govt.nz/for-clients/payments/payment-rates/funeral-expenses-payment-rates/)

Survivor's Grant payment rate (http://va.cwp.govt.nz/for-clients/payments/payment-rates/survivors-grant-payment-rate/)

Family Pensions payment rates (http://va.cwp.govt.nz/for-clients/payments/payment-rates/family-pensions-payment-rates/)

Other payments payment rates (http://va.cwp.govt.nz/for-clients/payments/payment-rates/other-payments-payment-rates/)

Children's Bursary payment rates (http://va.cwp.govt.nz/for-clients/payments/payment-rates/childrens-bursary-payment-rates/)

Child Care payment rates (http://va.cwp.govt.nz/for-clients/payments/payment-rates/child-care-payment-rates/)
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